
SAFIPORT CONTAINER IMPORT TARIFF

STORAGE

(CONTAINER PER / DAY)
20' 40'

FULL CONTAINER (1-5 DAYS) $28 $43

FULL CONTAINER (6-11 DAYS) $33 $47

$88 $121

OUT-OF-GAUGE CONTAINER (1-5 DAYS) $65 $98

FULL REEFER CONTAINER (6+ DAYS) $95 $126

FULL CONTAINER (12+ DAYS) $41 $58

FULL REEFER CONTAINER (1-5 DAYS)

UNSTUFFING - STANDARD $170 $225

UNSTUFFING - WITH EQUIPMENT $240

OUT-OF-GAUGE CONTAINER (6+ DAYS) $72 $103

GENERAL SERVICES 

(CONTAINER PER / DAY)
20' 40'

TERMINAL SERVICE STANDARD CONTAINER (BY TRUCK) $97

TERMINAL SERVICE OUT-OF-GAUGE CONTAINER $194

IN-PORT TRANSFER (CONTAINER LAYING/COLLECTION)

TRUCK-LORRY OCCUPANCY $97

CFS SERVICES

(PER CONTAINER)
20' 40'

$315

TERMINAL SERVICE STANDARD CONTAINER (BY RAIL)

UNSTUFFING - WITH MANPOWER $270 $340

EXAMINATION AND WEIGHING SERVICES 

(PER CONTAINER)
20' 40'

CUSTOMS TARIFF

* CURRENT CUSTOMS TARIFF IS TAKEN AS BASIS FOR THE INSPECTION AND WEIGHING OPERATIONS.

WEIGHING (FROM STACK) CUSTOMS TARIFF

WEIGHING (AT THE TIME OF DELIVERY)

FULL EXAMINATION CUSTOMS TARIFF

UNSTUFFING - CARS FROM CONTAINER (UP TO 3 CARS INCLUDING UNLASHING) $320 $390

* UNSTUFFING / UNLASHING / LCL PRICING FROM OOG / OT - FLAT RACK CONTAINERS WILL BE EVALUATED SEPARATELY ACCORDING 

TO THE CARGOES. UNSTUFFING - WITH MANPOWER OPERATION ADDITIONAL LABOR FEE WOULD BE CHARGED ACCORDING TO THE 

CARGO TYPE, PACKAGE AND WEIGHT.

* SEPERATE GATE OUT FEE IS NOT CHARGED FOR INTERNAL UNLOADING OPERATIONS.

INSPECTION CUSTOMS TARIFF

* WAREHOUSE COSTS FOR FULL EXPORT CONTAINERS, WHICH MUST EXIT CUSTOMS BONDED AREA and ENTER BACK INTO THE FREE 

ZONE DUE TO MISCELLANEOUS REASONS, ARE CHARGED BASED ON OUR IMPORT TARIFF.

* IMPORT STORAGE DAYS START FROM THE DAY WHEN THE SHIP IS BERTHED.

* GATE OUTS CAN BE MADE BETWEEN 08:00 AND 00:00 WITHOUT MAKING OVERTIME PAYMENT.

* IF A DIFFERENT SERVICE IS REQUESTED FOR THE CONTAINER OTHER THAN THE ABOVE SERVICES, IT WILL BE SEPARATELY CHARGED.

* SAFİPORT RESERVES ITS RIGHT TO CHANGE THE SCHEDULE WITHOUT OBTAINING ANY PRIOR WRITTEN APPROVAL.

* CUSTOMERS WISHING TO RECEIVE CFS SERVICE MUST MAKE A RESERVATION UNTIL 16:00 1 DAY BEFORE THE DATE ON WHICH THEY 

WISH TO RECEIVE.

* IN STANDARD INTERNAL UNLOADING OPERATIONS, ALL CARGOES LOADED BY USING A FORKLIFT WHICH DOES NOT EXCEED 5 TONS 

AND FOR WHICH NO ATTACHMENTS ARE USED ARE ACCEPTED AS STANDARD. CARGOES OTHER THAN THIS WILL BE ACCEPTED WITH 

THE USE OF EQUIPMENT.

* CFS AND INSPECTION REQUESTS FOR THE CONTAINERS CONNECTED TO POWER IN THE STOCKING AREA, 5 USD ELECTRICITY 

CONNECTION & DISCONNECTION FEE IS CHARGED.

* STORAGE OF LEAKING CONTAINERS WILL BE APPLIED ADDITIONAL 60 USD/CONTAINER PER DAY.

* TRUCK-LORRY OCCUPANCY CHARGE IS APPLIED WHEN IT PASSES 00.00 O'CLOCK AT NIGHT.

* FOR THE CONTAINERS TAKEN INTO THE CFS SITE UPON THE REQUEST OF INSPECTION, FULL EXAMINATION OR INTERNAL 

UNLOADING, AN IN-PORT TRANSFER FEE IS CHARGED IF THE REQUEST IS WAIVED OR IN CASE OF FAILURE TO EXECUTE IT ON THE DATE 

OF REQUEST.

X-RAY  CUSTOMS TARIFF

SAMPLING CUSTOMS TARIFF

$132

$97 $107

UPDATED: 01.01.2024

VAKIFBANK ATAŞEHİR ŞUBESİ
USD TR40 0001 5001 5804 8015 2571 45
EUR TR88 0001 5001 5804 8015 2589 97

YAPI KREDİ KARAKÖY ŞUBESİ
USD TR35 0006 7010 0000 0043 3024 02
EUR

TR38 0001 5001 5800 7303 2107 38

TR69 0006 7010 0000 0043 3023 72

TL TR 92 0006 7010 0000 0043 3023 46

TL

* OUR PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE VAT.

* 20% DIFFERENCE IS APPLIED ON ALL IMO CONTAINER SERVICE ITEMS EXCEPT IMO-1 CLASS

ACCOUNT INFORMATION


